TRENCAGARRONS

PUJADA AL PUIG MAJOR
Diumenge, 20 de setembre de 2009

ORGANITZA: W,f,‘g}fetmg

LLISTAT TRENCAGARRONS ORDRE LLINATGES
Lloc Dorsal Nomi Llinatges Categ Any Club/Pais Federat

1 | 134 | Aguillera Llamas, Vicente M 1965 No Federados
2 Alemany Socias, Pedro Juan M No Federados
3 Alfaro Rojo, Jose M Invitado

4 Alonso Gago, Jose Manuel M 1982 No Federados
5 Alvarez Magdaleno, Alvaro M 1974 Mounteinbiketours No Federados
6 142 |Alzina Casellas, Miquel M No Federados
7 Amor Moreno, Mauro M 1970 No Federados
8 Arias Garcia, Carlos M 1973 Federados

9 Armenteros Gonzales, Daniel M 1992 No Federados
10 Arroyo Jakobs, Adrian M 1981 Federados

11 Barcelo Esparllargas, Jose M 1968 No Federados
12 Bauca Pérez, Miquel M 1963 C.C.Els Ferrerets De Mallorca Federados

13 Bennasar Biblioni, Joan M 1962 Federados

14 Borras Lépez, Carlos M 1967 Club Ciclista Ferrerets Federados

15 Bosch Bosch, Guiem M 1971 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme No Federados
16 Bosch Cerda, Joan Roman M 1972 No Federados
17 Bujosa Alberti, Pablo Miguel M 1962 No Federados
18| 135 |[Cabezuelo Verdejo, Juan Fco. M 1967 No Federados
19 Cabrer Vich, Toni M 1982 Salndioteria Federados
20 Calzada Nadal, Juan Alfonso M 1973 Federados

21 Camps Cardona, Juan Jose M 1960 Peiia Ciclista Mahonesa Federados

22 Canals Salva, Andreu M Invitado

23 Canyellas Mestre, Felip M 1986 Federados

24 Cafiellas Mayol, Jose Miguel M 1974 No Federados
25 Capo Fernandez, Sebastia M 1971 No Federados
26 Capo Mir, Pep M 1960 No Federados
27 Cardell Torrandell, Jorge M 1945 No Federados
28 Castillo Fuentes, Ana Maria F 1979 Tec-Soft Myotragus Federados

29 112 |CerdaBarcelo, Ricard M 1972 No Federados
30 Christensen , Soren M 1957 No Federados
31| 155 |CladeraBergas, Miquel M 1959 Federados

32 Coll Rotger, Joan Lluis M 1962 No Federados
33 Contesti Rosello, Bernat M 1972 No Federados
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Lloc Dorsal Nomi Llinatges Categ Any Club/Pais Federat
34 | 75 | Correa Vazquez, Javier M 1984 Penya Ciclista Mahonesa Federados
35 Crespi, Dani M Guia
36 Cuesta Gimenez, Toni M 1970 No Federados
37 Cutillas Rosselld, Ignasi M 1969 Mallorcaenbici.Com No Federados
38 Desaunois , Marcus M 1968 No Federados
39 Diaz Gayubo, Jose Frc. M Invitado
40 Diez Maestre, Antonio M 1961 Penya Ciclista Mahonesa Federados
41 Dulin Quetglas, Claudio M 1976 No Federados
42 Echegaray Loriente, Mercedes F 1967 Mallorcaenbici.Com Federados
43 Escalas Prats, Jaume M 1983 GEM No Federados
44 Escalas Prats, Pep M 1986 GEM No Federados
45 Estelrich Nicolau, llorsng F 1980 Federados
46 Febrer Llorpart, Xisco M 1984 Federados
47 Fernandez , Fernando M Periodista
48 Fernandez de la Bastia, Alfredo M 1960 Federados
49 Ferrer Company, Tolo M Invitado
50 Ferrer Martinez, Emanuel M 1977 Federados
51 Ferrer Sureda, Antonio M 1975 Federados
52 Ferrer Sureda, Jaime M 1972 Federados
53 Fiol Mas, Maria M. F 1964 Federados
54 Font Roig, Joan M 1965 Cap No Federados
55| 154 |Fornes Ginart, Pep M 1977 No Federados
56| 161 |Forteza ,Joaquim M Invitado
57 Forteza Picornell, Mateo M 1971 No Federados
58 Franco Franco, Miguel Angel M 1970 Federados
59 Galmes Riera, Toni M Guia
60 Galvez Curel, Jose Manuel M 1979 Federados
61 Garau Fiol, Domingo M 1969 Federados
62 Garcia Rojo, Juan José M 1959 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia Federados
63 Garcias Cerdd, Cosme M 1979 Triatlon Porto Colom Herbes Tunel  No Federados
64 Garcias Rigo, Bartolomé M 1940 C.C.Arenal Federados
65 |I| Gaya Berselo, Meteu M Guia
66 Gaya Riera, Bartomeu M 1962 Club Ciclista P. Cala Millor Federados
67 Gelabert Gual, Lloreng M 1977 No Federados
68 Gelebert Bordoi, Joan M Guia
69| 105 |Gimenéz Ramonell, Carlos M 1976 Federados
70 Gomila Cantarellas, Pablo M 1948 Tramontanya Federados
71 Gomis Tomas, Adrian M 1973 Grup Esportiu S'Escapada No Federados
72 Gonzales Martinez, Mauricio M 1991 Federados
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Lloc Dorsal Nomi Llinatges Categ Any Club/Pais Federat

73 | 38 | Gonzalez Buades, Joan M 1973 Voltors No Federados
74| 159 |Gotarredonda Fiol, Roger M 1968 Federados

75 Grande Torradeflot, lluis M 1950 Federados

76 Grunert, Sebastian M 1982 No Federados
77 Guichard, Eric M Invitado

78 Gunther , Herman M 1977 Mouteinbiketours Federados
79 Hassam , Mike M 1970 Kent Valley Road Club No Federados
80 Hernandez de Soria, Jose M. M 1972 No Federados
81 Hohne -, Lars M 1963 No Federados
82 Hurtado Llull, Salvador M 1966 No Federados
83 Janzen, Siegrfried M 1943 Federados

84 Jiménez Martinez, Mario M 1981 Club Ciclista Sargantana Federados

85 Jimenez Serra, Manolo M 1975 Federados

86 Jofre Marin, Toni M 1976 No Federados
87 Jungbluth, Mark M 1980 No Federados
88 Jurado Rivera, José Antonio M 1979 No Adscrito A Ningtn Club No Federados
89 Kehely , John M 1968 Federados

90 Lehmann , Jochen M 1968 Mountainbiketours Federados
91 Lehmkuhl, Helmut M 1965 No Federados
92 Lindberg, Hakan M 1953 Federados

93 Llamas Delgado, Jose M 1965 Federados

94| 137 |Lliteras Hernandez, Juan M 1975 No Federados
95 Llull Ballester, Pere M 1979 No Federados
96 Lobos Padron, Eugenio M 1970 No Federados
97 Lopez, Jose Manuel M Invitado

98 Lucero Montenegro, Felix Gabriel M 1976 No Federados
99 Ludefa Garcia, Juan Antonio M 1973 Federados
100 Marco Garcia, Enrique M 1967 Federados
101 Marin, Joan M Guia

102 151 [Marti Burgos, Tito M 1971 Federados
103 Martinez Graus, Daniel M 1974 No Federados
104 Mas Ferra, Jaume M 1976 Ferrerets Federados
105 Matthias , Machill M 1961 Rsvldstein Federados
106 Mir Quetglas, Carlos M 1975 Federados
107 Mompour, Lars M 1972 No Federados
108 Morales Leal, Christian M 1992 Federados
109 Moriana Lopez, Jose Antonio M 1966 No Federados
110 Morro Rovira, Llorenc M Periodista
111 Mueller, Kevin M 1980 No Federados
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Lloc Dorsal Nomi Llinatges

Categ Any Club/Pais

Federat

112| 83 | Mummery , Andrew

113 Mummery , John

114 Munar Sanchez, Xisco
115 Muntaner Moranta, Sebastia
116 Mufioz Causo, Jaime
117 Murgui Garrido, Valentin
118 Nadal Mesanet, Nofre
119 Narsden , Stephen

120 203 | Navarro Novo, Emilio

121 Nufiez Fernandez, M. Lourdes

122 Oro , Daniel

123 Ortega Merino, Juan Ramon
124 Ossig , Christian

125 36 | Pascual Aguilo, Pedro

126 60 | Pere Reynes, Mino
127| 147 | Perello Mayans, Pedro
128 149 |[Platzhoff, Werner

129 48
130|] 164 |Quetglas, Bartolome

131 61
132

Prieto Hernandez, Miguel

Ramirez Espina, Pep

Ramirez Ledesma, Antonio
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133| 153 |Ramis Ferrer, Francesc

134 Ramis Murillo, Gabriel

135 2 Ramis Perell6, Melcior
136 Rendon de la Via, Victor
137 Riera Riu, David

138 39 | Riera Sastre, Toni
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©

139 1 Ripoll Vallori, Nicolas

140 3 | Riusech Sanchez, Joan
141| 113 |Ros Vidal, Rafael
142 Ros Vidal, Ramon
143 Rosello Bonet, Jaume
144 Ruf, Carlos

145 Ruiz Toral, Sergio

146 Sabater Ferrer, Lorenc
147 Salas Piza, Nicolas
148 Sanchez Benito, Javier
149 Sanchez De La Cueva, Jorge
150 Sanchez Martin, Julio Josée
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1946 Velo Club St Raphael Gb
1970
1960
1969

1953 Mallorcaenbici.Com

1957 Yacf
1967 S. Muntanya Club Pollenca
1964

1963
1969 Myotragus Tec-Soft

1971 Private Yoga Institute

1970

1956
1951
1979

1974
1963
1962
1971
1969 Independent
1965
1975
1973
1952 Els Tortugues
1973
1973
1969
1964
1964
1992
1963

1970 Mouteinbiketours

1956

1969 Mallorcaenbici.Com

1987
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No Federados
No Federados
Federados

No Federados
No Federados
Federados
Guia

No Federados
No Federados
Federados

No Federados
Federados

No Federados
No Federados
Invitado

No Federados
Federados
Federados
Invitado

No Federados
Invitado

No Federados
Federados

No Federados
Invitado

No Federados
No Federados
Federados

No Federados
Federados
Federados
Federados
Federados
Federados
Federados
Federados
Federados

No Federados

No Federados
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Lloc Dorsal Nomi Llinatges

Categ Any

Club/Pais

Federat

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

:

202

63 Santandreu Darder, José Antonio
Santandreu Nicolau, Joan
Sanz Acevedo, Jacinto

Sares Grabert, Antonio

N

144 | SerraLlull, Miguel

7 Serra, Juan

2 Siddle , Richard

)
1 Suau Mayans, Miguel

N

Simons, Hubertus

N

Tarrago Palanques, Emilio
Tejada Lobato, Jose Manuel
Torrens Morey, Pascual
Torres Gonzalez, Juan
Tous Puigros, Sebastian
Trias Mayol, Bartomeu

3 | Trias Prats, Bartomeu

Valencia Valdiviezo, Eduardo

N

8 | Valiente Alvaro, Ernesto
Van Liempo Reus, Cristobal

Vich Picornell, Francesc

N

Vich Salvo, Bernado

(o2}

Vico Lopez, César

(o)
(o)

2 | Vidal Oliver, Bernado

N
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0 | Vidal Rigo, Jaume

Vilches Gonzalez, Manuel

1

(0e]

Vives Vich, Francesc X.

Zubia Oses, Carlos
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1961

1974
1971
1955
1973
1959
1969
1961
1969
1974
1975

1980
1969
1963
1978
1988
1974
1978
1974
1977
1972
1950
1964
1958
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Club Ciclista Sargantana

Son Servera Uc

Club Gymnépolis de Soller

GM Gorg
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1973 Agrupacio Esportiva Manacor

No Federados
Federados
Invitado
Federados
Federados
Federados

No Federados
No Federados
No Federados
No Federados
Federados
Federados

No Federados
Invitado

No Federados
No Federados
No Federados
No Federados
No Federados
No Federados
No Federados
No Federados
No Federados
No Federados
Federados

No Federados

Federados
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